# 11500160144

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	,
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	<del>+</del> #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nam	ne)
(=	<b>,</b>	·- <b>,</b>
(Doc)	iment Number)	
(5000	mont Humber)	
Cartified Capies	Cortificator	of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
\$160		

Office Use Only



100277240861

09/17/15--01001--017 \*\*150.00

09/17/15--01001--018 \*\*35.00

SAPPLICATION OF STREET OF

SEP 21 PH 3:08

15 SEP 21 R

TED

Worth

SEP 2 2 2015 D **CUSHING** 



### **CT Corporation**

515 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 850 558 1930 tel 855 637 1628 fax www.ctcorporation.com

September 21, 2015

Department of State, Florida Clifton Building 2611 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

Re:

Order #: 9697339 SO

Customer Reference 1:

9693643 (SQ)

Customer Reference 2:

Dear Department of State, Florida:

Please obtain the following:

Miami-Dade Leasing III-C, LLC (FL) Merger (Survivor) Florida

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return document(s) to the attention of the undersigned.

Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Connie R Bryan Senior Fulfillment Specialist Connie.Bryan@wolterskluwer.com

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Miami-Dade Leasing III-C, LL	$\mathbf{c}$
SOBJECT.	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:
David Stephen Hope, Esq.	
Contact Person	
Assistant County Attorney, Miami-Dade County	
Firm/Company	
111 NW First Street, 28th Floor	
Address	
Miami, Florida 33128	
City, State and Zip C	ode
dhope@miamidade.gov	
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:
Lisa S. Weitz	at ( ) 577-7000
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numbe
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	•

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

**FIRST:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Miami-Dade Leasing Trust-III-C	Florida	Business Trust
Dd8-26		
	[	
	_	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entit	y type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u> <u>Jurisdiction</u>	viving party are as follows:  Form/Entity Type
Miami-Dade Leasing III-C, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
4-10014	<del>.</del>	

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

15 SEP 21 9H 3: 3

<u>FOUR</u>	TH; Please check one of the	boxes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)			
2	This entity exists before the mare attached.	nerger and is a d	omestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, if any to	its public organic recor		
	This entity is created by the m	nerger and is a d	omestic filing e	ntity, the public organic record	is attached.		
<b>3</b>	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this statemailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Cha Florida Statutes is:							
ss.605. SIXTE	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,	F.S. ng, the delayed o	effective date of	the amount, to which members the merger, which cannot be pr f State:			
as the c	If the date inserted in this bloc locument's effective date on th NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	e Department o		tatutory filing requirements, thi	s date will not be listed		
Name (	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignature(s):	Typed o Name of I	r Printed ndividual:		
Miami-	Dade Leasing III-C, LLC	0	La 1	Prank P	. Hinton		
Mlami	Dade Leasing Trust-III-C	<u>S</u>	ee Attached		15 SEP 2		
				President or Officer nature of incorporator.)			
General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorize Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners				ျားသည်။ အကြောင့်			
				# E <b>ယ</b> မြော			
	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		`a general partne `an authorized p		•		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	om <b>pany</b> :	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00		
- <del></del>	For each Limited Partnership	:	\$52.50	For each General Partnersh			
	For each Other Business Enti	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional)	: \$30.00		

### ANNEX A

### Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

Miami-Dade Leasing Trust-III-C:	
Signature: K5 June	
Printed Name: The Back of New York Mellon	Title: Sublessee Tristee
Signature: WWWHV	( BANA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
Printed Name: Jenoille, Glazer-Mooil	Title: Sublessee Trusice
Signature: Michiller	
Printed Name: Edward Marquets /i	Title: Sublessee Trustee
Signature: CLAP STE	
Printed Name: Miami-Dade County	Tirle: Certificate Holder

15 SEP 21 RM 3: 3